
LOT 1 PARKER WOODS S/D.

ORB 770-1655, WD 915-2435,

TIPTON CARL L JR/TIPTON PATRICIA J
P O BOX 579
FT WHITE, FL 32038-0579

35-6S-16-04074-101

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35616.020 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

06/24/2015 DF 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

34,059
12,200
50,000
96,259
39,151
57,108

HX HB SX 55,499
1,609
96,259

0

96,259

0915/2435 12/05/2000 WD Q I 03 28,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARKER LAND CO  (WD R

CARL L JR & PATRICI

0770/1655 1/21/1993 AG U V 13 13,995

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARKER LAND CO

CARL L TIPTON

2026
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LAND:4:1: MULTI-USE  THIS PC NON-HX

BLDG:1:1: REDM MH (MOTHER LIVES HERE)

1995HX Base Yr

603 SW HAWTHORNE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,296 109.5000 65.70 85,147 1995 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 1995 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 34,059

1,296 1,296 34,059

BAS= W48 S27 E48 N27$.

BAS

48

27

48

27

1 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 20 21 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

12,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


